
 

Dr Craig C Schultz Memorial 
40K – 20K Junior/Master 70+ Time Trial 

 

ABR Midwest Regional Championship Time Trial 
       12th Annual Cordova Individual TT 
      Cordova, IL Sunday, July 20, 2014 

 
  P r e s e n t e d  b y  Stray Kats  Racing 

 
 

Rain or Shine 
 
COURSE:  SUPER FLAT COURSE - This is same 
40k out and back dead flat course in Cordova, IL 
as in past 10 years. One Turn, can be windy, 
Turnaround in middle of road. Roads are open to 
vehicular traffic. Age 70+ & Juniors race 20k. 
 
DIRECTIONS: Cordova is located 20 miles north 
of the Quad Cities and 15 miles south of Clinton, 
IA on the Mississippi River. Parking at Cordova 
Township Civic Center Park southwestern part of 
Town, West side of Route 84 at 157th Ave N. 
 
REGISTRATION: Number pick-up and day of 
race registration at Cordova Township Civic 
Center, 910 Third Ave. S, Will open at 7:45am 
 
Bring the Family – A Nice Park, Indoor 
carpeted Facility with tables, chairs and air 
conditioning. 
 

All ABR RULES APPLY 
 
STARTING ORDER: Is based on order of registration. First to register is 
first out. One-minute intervals between starts. 
 
AWARDS:  Presented in the Cordova Township Civic Center.  
REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Jersey. 
MATTS Medals awarded five deep in all classes.  
 
MATTS Points awarded for Season Overall prizes. 
ROTY (Rider of the Year) Points awarded for Season 
Overall prizes. 
 
COURSE RECORDS: 40km 
Jeff Otto 0:52:01.04 @ 28.67mph - Record set 2011    
Leigh Thompson 0:58:26.64 @ 25.24mph - Record set 2013 
 
 QUESTIONS: call Robert 773-612-2652 

www.AmBikeRace.com 
 

 
 

Please remember that we are guests of the folks of Cordova 

 

 
RACE CLASSES 
ABILITY CATEGORIES 

Cat.1-2 
Cat 3 

Cat. 4 &5 
Women 1-2 

Women Cat 3 
Women Cat 4 &5 
Men & Women  
AGE GROUPS 

Juniors 14 and under 
Juniors 15-18 

19-24 
25-29 
30-34 
35-39 
40-44 
45-49 
50-54 
55-59 
60-64 
65-69 
70-74 
75-79 
80+ 

Recumbent/HPV/Tandem 

Date: 7/20/2014 
Time: 9:00am 

First rider starts 9:01am 
 

Pre-register by 7/18/2014  
Online registration your choice 

www.truesport.com 
www.getmeregistered.com 

 
Mail in registration to: 

Mail ABR standard Entry/Release 
Form with entry fee payable to:  

 
Robert Kuttler 

3950 Lake Shore Dr., Apt 2328 
Chicago, IL 60613 

 
Entry Fees: 

$15.00 Junior 
$25.00 
Add $5.00 late fee for day of race entry. 
$10 second race. 
 
ABR Annual or One Day license 
required. Purchase at event. 
$5.00 for One Day membership or 
$25.00 for Adult Annual –  
$10.00 Junior (18 & under) Annual. 

http://www.ambikerace.com/
http://www.truesport.com/
http://www.getmeregistered.com/

	Dr Craig C Schultz Memorial
	40K – 20K Junior/Master 70+ Time Trial
	ABR Midwest Regional Championship Time Trial

	12th Annual Cordova Individual TT
	Cordova, IL Sunday, July 20, 2014
	Presented by Stray Kats Racing
	Rain or Shine
	All ABR RULES APPLY
	REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Jersey.





